
Coaches:

Colton Mennig, Head Coach

 Morrisville-Eaton
(G) MODIFIED Field Hockey (Morrisville-Eaton)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 18, 2024 Wed Regular
Season

@ New York
Mills

4:30
PM

6:00
PM Field Hockey Field L

Sep 20, 2024 Fri Regular
Season @ Little Falls 4:30

PM
6:00
PM Vet's Park- Main Field L

Sep 24, 2024 Tue Regular
Season

Sauquoit
Valley

4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Middle/High School Field
Hockey Practice Field L

Sep 26, 2024 Thu Regular
Season

Sherburne-
Earlville

4:30
PM

Middle/High School Field
Hockey Practice Field L

Sep 30, 2024 Mon Regular
Season Herkimer 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

Middle/High School Field
Hockey Practice Field L

Oct 2, 2024 Wed Regular
Season

@ Mount
Markham

4:30
PM MS Field Hockey Field L

Oct 4, 2024 Fri Regular
Season

New York
Mills

4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Middle/High School Field
Hockey Practice Field L

Oct 8, 2024 Tue Regular
Season Little Falls 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

Middle/High School Field
Hockey Practice Field L

Oct 10, 2024 Thu Regular
Season

@ Sauquoit
Valley

4:30
PM

6:00
PM Stadium Field L

Oct 15, 2024 Tue Regular
Season

@
Sherburne-
Earlville

4:30
PM Modified Field Hockey Field L

Oct 17, 2024 Thu Regular
Season @ Herkimer 4:30

PM
6:00
PM High School Field L

Oct 21, 2024 Mon Regular
Season

Mount
Markham

4:30
PM

Middle/High School Field
Hockey Practice Field L
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